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101010101 Suaaluiie 0.00 165.313.45 (165.313.45) 0.00
1101010104  UNATDITIFAG 15.000.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00
1101010106  ¥nluile 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010112 ¥inRuihaa 3.499.40 414.192.85 (411.204.03) 6.488.22
1101010113 ¥N39 Clearing (3.499.40) 245.890.58 (248.879.40) (6.488.22)
1101020501 Rurhnaas 522.608.00 991.453.95 (429.643.95) 1.084.418.00
1101020601 el iiterhdanda 0.00 248.879.40 (248.879.40) 0.00
1101020603 /¢ sums-Tualu. 0.00 231.980.99 (231.980.99) 0.00
1101020604 /el suIms-usnarlu. 0.00 18.190.00 (18.190.00) 0.00
1102010101 aaRutu-Tualy, 41.700.00 48.970.00 (41.700.00) 48.970.00
1102050124 AWFu9IN A, 0.00 250.170.99 (250.170.99) 0.00
1105010105 Jagninaa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030101 ersiter)/odu 2.432.190.00 0.00 0.00 2.432.190.00
1205030103 mm.mmsﬂ/o 311 (1.662,594.99) 0.00 (13.936.15) (1,676.531.14)
1205040102 Wndalgnadie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010101 Agfmaidniney 30.000.00 0.00 0.00 30.000.00
1206010103 Ada agAusdninam (13.246.40) 0.00 (212.34) (13.458.74)
1206020101 AFAAATIIMIWIMUL 4.107.866.00 0.00 0.00 4.107.866.00
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0.00

(2.954.250.47)

39.000.00

(38.999.00)

81.381.50

0.00

(73.585.22)

349.598.74

0.00

(349.591.74)

266.591.12

(266.589.12)

1.226,770.30

0.00

(967.238.53)

99.600.00

0.00

(51,375.27)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(29.571.75)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(214.01)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(15.434.94)

0.00

0.00

(428.24)

0.00

(2.983.822.22)

39.000.00

(38.999.00)

81.381.50

0.00

(73.799.23)

349.598.74

0.00

(349.591.74)

266.591.12

(266.589.12)

1.226,770.30

0.00

(982.673.47)

99.600.00

0.00

(51.803.51)
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1211010102 WWSEHINAG 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101010102 9/ MIM-MeuDn 0.00 123.676.90 (123.676.90) 0.00
2101010103 Fudud/ ludny 0.00 17.700.00 (17.700.00) 0.00
2101020198 w.éu-nu'mm%“g 0.00 8.903.29 (8.903.29) 0.00
2102040101 esisg) Tnad1ase 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 ludyA g 0.00 144257.70 (144.257.70) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-1ANA(03) 0.00 195.00 (195.00) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-74@.1A(53) 0.00 85.15 (85.15) 0.00
2111020102 Quiurhn-qumyun (522.608.00) 429.643.95 (991.453.95) (1.084.418.00)
2112010199 Quilsziudu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2116010104 1liniAus0INES 0.00 2.720.00 (2.720.00) 0.00
2202010101  INF.SUa-AuIIUOIU (15.000.00) 0.00 0.00 (15.000.00)
213010101 3/asefui (17.383.74) 0.00 0.00 (17.383.74)
3101010101 s/aq«%mw.qni 503.501.75 0.00 0.00 503.501.75
3102010101 s/agﬁmw.azau (1.900.586.32) 0.00 0.00 (1.900.586.32)
3105010101 YMYBINUILIU (176.789.36) 0.00 0.00 (176.789.36)
4202030105 3/AfvRuTiARAR (35.520.00) 0.00 0.00 (35.520.00)
4203010101 3/@ au.Qurhn 0.00 0.00 (18.90) (18.90)
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(51.540.00)

(808.600.00)

(546.939.91)

(2.331.00)

(627.250.00)

(1.178.196.48)

51.540.00

2,250.00

40.500.00

2.331.00

0.00

8.500.00

90.622.00

11.050.00

4,800.00

24.603.50

70.197.40

42.336.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.180.00

750.00

13.500.00

1,700.00

410.00

0.00

49.225.00

8.760.00

0.00

13.972.00

26.750.00

8.336.70

(17.180.00)

0.00

(239.357.89)

(2.110.00)

(18.190.00)

(411.453.95)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(68.720.00)

(808.600.00)

(786.297.80)

(4.441.00)

(645.440.00)

(1.589.650.43)

68.720.00

3.000.00

54.000.00

4,031.00

410.00

8.500.00

139.847.00

19.810.00

4.800.00

38.575.50

96.947.40

50.673.33
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13.150.00

187.760.00

9.775.58

1.455.86

2.780.00

7.673.00

7.600.00

41.358.85

630.14

36.366.54

635.14

43.215.13

1.270.89

1.040.00

1.178,196.48

35.520.00
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0.00

5.290.90

93.880.00

4.803.54

831.75

1.390.00

1.878.00

0.00

13.936.15

212.34

29.,571.75

214.01

15.434.94

428.24

2,720.00

411.453.95

18.90

18.190.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

18.440.90

281.640.00

14.579.12

2.287.61

4.170.00

9.551.00

7.600.00

55.295.00

842.48

65.938.29

849.15

58.650.07

1.699.13

3.760.00

1.589.650.43

35.538.90

645.440.00

0.00

Y o 2
Wihn 5 e 6
Fufun 02 nuaius



S0V NAADINU T NIOT BB
FHANIIB 0713 auaalfnduieinya

sHaMIing18 000000701300018 dninaunszUn

o

Usziaaa 4 szl 2561

a

20%]

v

3

13

6307010101 Convaninaiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6307010102 ConvAcc-Depre 4114 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

218-6-04216-9

Ruavy.aua. MsUAURU .
RAuaa.aua. MsUAsuiteu a.

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date

o Specific Period:

Date

04-01-2018

04-01-2018

04-01-2018

04-01-2018

04-01-2018

04-01-2018

04-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

05-01-2018

09-01-2018

09-01-2018

Teller Id Transaction Code

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

570203

570203

412660

570203

412660

570203

412660

570203

412660

412660

931004

931001

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

From Date [01-01-2018

]E To

Today v |

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

2350148653

2181697477

2230289241

7590212490

2180423268

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Description

—> >

Cheque No.

10262047

10262049

10262045

10262046

10262054

10262052

10262051

10262048

10262053

10262050

THB

Active
RAYONG BR.
0.00 -->

Date [31-01-2018

Amount Balance
1,672.00 1,672.00
15,280.00 16,952.00
12,000.00 28,952.00
12,000.00 40,952.00
12,000.00 52,952.00
24,000.00 76,952.00
18,600.00 95,552.00
-12,000.00 83,552.00
-8,280.00 75,272.00
-12,000.00 63,272.00
-12,000.00 51,272.00
-1,672.00 49,600.00
-9,300.00 40,300.00

-9,300.00 31,000.00

-7,000.00 24,000.00
-12,000.00 12,000.00
-12,000.00 0.00

5,290.90 5,290.90
825.00 6,115.90

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

0218

108682

108682



09-01-2018

09-01-2018

09-01-2018

09-01-2018

09-01-2018

10-01-2018

10-01-2018

10-01-2018

10-01-2018

12-01-2018

12-01-2018

931001

931001

572501

572501

572501

931002

931002

90155

90155

931000

931000

BCD14

BCD14

CWTPC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

2180435738

2181833486

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10262059TRCBR#1394CID

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10262058 TRCBR#1394CID

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10262056

10262055

10262057

10262059

10262058

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

3,660.00

930.00

-5,290.90

-4,485.00

-930.00

4,300.00

1,210.00

-1,210.00

-4,300.00

500.00

2,500.00

10f3

9,775.90
10,705.90
5,415.00
930.00
0.00
4,300.00
5,510.00
4,300.00
0.00
500.00

3,000.00

next »

108682
108682
0218
0218
0218
108682
108682
0700
0700
108682

108682

last I
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 218-6-04216-9 Currency THB

Account Name Quava.aua. MU UAGY a. Account Status Active

Alias Name Auaua.aus. AsUAURR a. Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date [01-01-2018 ]E To Date |31-01-2018 I@

O Specific Period: Today VI
_— D>

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
12-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,450.00 5,450.00 108682
15-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 17,450.00 108682
15-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 545.70 17,995.70 108682
15-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 18,115.70 108682
15-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 860.00 18,975.70 108682
15-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00 19,095.70 108682
16-01-2018 570203 CWTRC 2180441002 10262063 -545.70 18,550.00 0218
16-01-2018 570203 CWTRC 7590310468 10262062 -1,100.00 17,450.00 0218
16-01-2018 570203 CWTRC 2181833486 10262061 -500.00 16,950.00 0218
16-01-2018 570203 CWCH 10262060 -16,950.00 0.00 0218
18-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,840.00 1,840.00 108682
18-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00 3,540.00 108682
18-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,834.39 8,374.39 108682
18-01-2018 572501 CWTRC 7590310468 10262064 -1,840.00 6,534.39 0218
18-01-2018 572501 CWCH ofan 10262066 -1,700.00 4,834.39 0218
19-01-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:435 ICAS INCL R1 10262065 -4,834.39 0.00 0700
22-01-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,360.00 37,360.00 108682
22-01-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 38,840.00 108682

22-01-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,610.00 50,450.00 108682



22-01-2018

22-01-2018

22-01-2018

22-01-2018

23-01-2018

23-01-2018

24-01-2018

24-01-2018

24-01-2018

24-01-2018

25-01-2018

931001

90155

90155

90155

931000

931000

931002

931002

931002

580865

931000

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

ggugzl:icthm0262069TRCBR#114QCID s
(R:c?uaz?ithKm0262068TRCBR#114QCID 10262086
gsuas?i:tCKm0262067TRCBR#1149CID 10202007
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
7590310468 10262070
GFMIS/108682

4l first 4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

740.00

-740.00

-1,480.00

-37,360.00

17,180.00

750.00

13,500.00

300.00

2,255.00

-11,610.00

4,500.00

20f3

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

51,190.00

50,450.00

48,970.00

11,610.00

28,790.00

29,540.00

43,040.00

43,340.00

45,595.00

33,985.00

38,485.00

next »

108682
0700
0700
0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
0770

108682

last ¥



suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 218-6-04216-9 Currency THB

Account Name Quavn.aua. nMsUAsURN a. Account Status Active

Alias Name Ruatn.aua. nMsUfsuiiiiu a. Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date |01-01-2018 ]ﬂ To Date |31-01-2018 ]E

O Specific Period: ﬁoday V|
— >

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
25-01-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 160.00 38,645.00 108682
26-01-2018 580866 CWTRC 2180462093 10262073 -15,430.00 23,215.00 0218
26-01-2018 570203 CWCH 10262071 -2,715.00 20,500.00 0218
26-01-2018 580866 CWTRC 7590310468 10262072 -4,500.00 16,000.00 0218
26-01-2018 570203 CWTRC 0341027332 10262075 -1,000.00 15,000.00 0218
26-01-2018 570203 CWTPC 10262074 -1,500.00 13,500.00 0218
26-01-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 590.00 14,090.00 108682
29-01-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 410.00 14,500.00 108682
29-01-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,908.00 16,408.00 108682
29-01-2018 90155 CBCA e 10262078 -410.00 15,998.00 0700

Round1:CK#10262078 TRCBR#1394CID .
29-01-2018 90155 CBCA ggu?;?ftc'(m 0262076 TRCBR#1394CID 10262076 -590.00 15,408.00 0700
31-01-2018 552567 CWTRC 2181833486 10262080 -3,5600.00 11,908.00 0218
31-01-2018 552567 CWTRC 7310311418 10262081 -3,500.00 8,408.00 0218
31-01-2018 552567 CWTRC 2181827591 10262079 -3,500.00 4,908.00 0218
31-01-2018 552567 CWTRC 2180054629 10262082 -3,000.00 1,908.00 0218
31-01-2018 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:523 ICAS INCL R1 10262077 -1,908.00 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 231,980.99 Total Dr. = -231,980.99

Total CLCK. 0.00
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suMsnslne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

’[Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

218-6-04217-7 Currency THB
Ruuanudszana dninau Account Status Active
RAuuansudszuna dninau Branch Name RAYONG BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

18-01-2018

18-01-2018

24-01-2018

24-01-2018

26-01-2018

26-01-2018

26-01-2018

30-01-2018

30-01-2018

31-01-2018

From Date [01-01-2018 |

Today \/|
-—> =D

Teller Id Transaction Code Description
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
572501 CWTRC 2181833486
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
570203 CWTPC
580866 CWTRC 2350250350
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

:ZICID:2186042177#CB EXP:
69913941 CDCK 31/01/2561

CB Debit
e e Round1:CK#10130081TRCBR#1394CID
551376 CWOTH U dlodudi 30/1/61 wmwaviiida1013

Total Cr. = 19,390.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

To Date [31-01-2018

Cheque No. Amount Balance
1,240.00 1,240.00
10130078 -1,240.00 0.00

15,000.00 15,000.00

750.00 15,750.00

10130080 -1,500.00 14,250.00
10130079 -14,250.00 0.00
1,200.00 1,200.00
10130081 1,200.00 2,400.00
10130081 -1,200.00 1,200.00
-1,200.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -19,390.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

108682

0218

108682

108682

0218

0218

108682

1394

0700

1394
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suMsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 218-1-74718-0 Currency THB

Account Name dnlnunsugsuiidudmias:uoe  Account Status Active

Alias Name dnlnnuasufsuiifudmins:ues  Branch Name RAYONG BR.
Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00 -->

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date [01-01-2018 i To Date [31-01-2018 |

O Specific Period: Today \/]
-—> D>
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
09-01-2018 572501 SWCH o3an -18.90 10,000.00 0218
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-18.90

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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swaunaaimsaaey mdurhansznsunsadas Wihn 1 nnvaiue 2
Sufruy 02 AT

FSHANHIBM 0713

AUA 01/01/2018 - 31/01/2018

Vayduenszinm : 1101020501 Furhnada

weuiushn ; 0701300018 522,608.00
vgiiudn : 10960 Runesumsziiduitenuasnssy 522,608.00
08.01.2018 1600006130 RX 2188086600009721 0701300018 0701300018 95,018.35 0.00

1600006340 RX 2188086600009820 0701300018 0701300018 54,679.76 0.00 672,306.11
09.01.2018 1600001120 RX 1497184800006469 0701300018 0701300018 1,000.00 0.00

1600007004 RX 2348183900003547 0701300018 0701300018 19,000.00 0.00 692,306.11
11.01.2018 1600007033 RX 2341043800000973 0701300018 0701300018 109,000.00 0.00 801,306.11
15.01.2018 1600002408 RX 2347259600001083 0701300018 0701300018 38,218.03 0.00 839,524.14
16.01.2018 0200004239 JO 3600019876 0701300018 0701300018 0.00 1,240.00

1600007086 RX 2348183900006500 0701300018 0701300018 19,040.88 0.00 857,325.02
22.01.2018 1600007464 RX 1497184800007832 0701300018 0701300018 4,148.14 0.00 861,473.16
23.01.2018 0200004230 JO 3600019823 0701300018 0701300018 0.00 15,000.00

0200004231 JO 3600019824 0701300018 0701300018 0.00 750.00

1500003001 RM 8003700000 0701300018 580,000.00 0.00

1600007520 RX 2348183900011146 0701300018 0701300018 7,744.39 0.00 1,433,467.55
24.01.2018 1600001063 RX 1498008900005420 0701300018 0701300018 2,000.28 0.00

1600007525 RX 1497184800001395 0701300018 0701300018 20,000.00 0.00

1600007806 RX 7708086500000225 0701300018 0701300018 17,156.39 0.00 1,472,624.22
25.01.2018 0200000527 Jo 3600020444 0701300018 0701300018 0.00 1,200.00

1600007539 RX 14971848000099 18 0701300018 0701300018 8,621.92 0.00 1,480,046.14
29.01.2018 1600007934 RX 2348010300003867 0701300018 0701300018 4,337.00 0.00 1,484,383.14
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SHANUIIU 0713

v
AR 01/01/2018 - 31/01/2018

Waydnensziam : 1101020501 Iurhnads

31.01.2018 1500000224 0701300018 0701300018 ; 411,453.95

1600007862 2185256700000367 0701300018 0701300018
1,084,418.00

1600007877 7708086400011505 0701300018 0701300018
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gonunN Mignéios 522,608.00
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semsldduiinluszuu GFMIS

mslewveda ( RI/RJ) -

My nBuanuluhdsduuenavy. (RX ) 411,453.95
mstaurieida ( RM) 580,000.00
Msnausensleuiedandudiunaia (RN) ) 991,453.95

n :1ensUsvaniulinAds
mMsveLiniumuinituuensuyszana (JO) 18,190.00
msonianuidudag (SX)

mMsleuweta (RY) S

mMsleuviedanduaiunana (RN) 411,45395 429,643.95

Uamﬁumnﬂé’aﬁgﬂﬁm 1,084,418.00
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